2018

Datum
19.01.18
16.02.18
16.03.18
20.04.18
18.05.18
15.06.18
01.07.18
01.08.18
21.09.18
19.10.18
16.11.18
21.12.18

Ort

Zum Chef'che, Bolanden-Weierhof
V1R Sportheim, Hettenleidelheim
Zum Chef'che, Bolanden-Weierhof
VIR Sportheim, Hettenleidelheim
Zum Chef'che, Bolanden-Weierhof
VIR Sportheim, Hettenleidelheim
Sommerpause

Sommerpause

Zum Chef'che, Bolanden-Weierhof
VIR Sportheim, Hettenleidelheim
Zum Chef'che, Bolanden-Weierhof
VIR Sportheim, Hettenleidelheim

Anlass
OV Abend
OV Abend
Jahreshauptversammlung
OV Abend
OV Abend
OV Abend

OV Abend
OV Abend
OV Abend
Jahresabschlussfeier

Achtung!!! Keine OV-Abende im Juli und August 2018!!!
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